ACL TightRope® II Implant
Flat-Out Better Adjustable-Loop Technology
02 I ACL TightRope® II Implant
ACL TightRope® II Implant
As the first adjustable-loop cortical suspensory
fixation implant to use a flat SutureTape design, the
new ACL TightRope II implant offers better handling
characteristics and is more resistant to graft abrasion

full tunnels
06 I ACL TightRope® II Implant
Ordering Information
Product Description Item Number
Implants
ACL TightRope® II RT Implant w/ Additional Flipping Suture AR-1588RT-2J
ACL TightRope II RT Implant w/ FiberTape® Suture for InternalBrace™ Technique AR-1588RT-IB
BTB TightRope II Implant w/ Additional Flipping Suture AR-1588BTB-2J
BTB TightRope II Implant w/ FiberTape Suture for InternalBrace Technique AR-1588BTB-IB
TightRope II ABS Implant AR-1588TN-20
TightRope II ABS Implant, open AR-1588TN-21
Implant Systems
Implant System, ACL TightRope II RT implant w/ FiberTape suture for InternalBrace technique, FlipCutter® III drill, and FiberStick™ suture AR-1288RTIB-FC3
Implant System, ACL TightRope II BTB implant w/ FiberTape suture for InternalBrace technique, FlipCutter III drill, and FiberStick suture AR-1288BTBIB-FC3
ABS Buttons
Concave TightRope ABS Button 11 mm, round AR-1588TB-3
Concave TightRope ABS Button 14 mm, round AR-1588TB-4
Concave TightRope ABS Button 20 mm, round AR-1588TB-5
ACL Backup Fixation System
4.75 mm × 19.1 mm Secondary Fixation w/ BioComposite SwiveLock® Anchor AR-1593-BC
4.75 mm × 19.1 mm Secondary Fixation w/ PEEK SwiveLock Anchor AR-1593-P
FlipCutter III Drill
FlipCutter III Drill AR-1204FF
Instrumentation
ACL ToolBox Instrument Set AR-1900S
PCL ToolBox Set AR-1269S
RetroConstruction™ Drill Guide System Instrument Set AR-1510S
References
1. Arthrex, Inc. Data on file (LA1-00038-EN_B). Naples, FL; 2017.
2. Arthrex, Inc. Data on file (APT-G01155). Munich, Germany; 2020.
3. Arthrex, Inc. Sales data on file (as of July 10, 2018). Naples, FL; 2018.